
COLLEGE LES GARCINS
CROSS

RESULTATS
4EME FILLES

14/10/22

Clt Dos Clt / Cat/ S. Prénom - Nom DIV Tps.Tot Ecart.

1 47 1 / /F PAGE Danae 4-2 9:53.3 00.0

2 85 2 / /F POURTHIE Lise 4-5 10:01.2 +07.9

4 46 4 / /F MOENNE LOCCOZ Jeanne 4-2 10:30.0 +36.7

5 43 5 / /F DETRAZ Camille 4-2 10:35.1 +41.8

6 48 6 / /F PEYTHIEU Clarisse 4-2 10:35.4 +42.1

7 45 7 / /F JUAN Lalie-Rose 4-2 11:00.0 +1:06.7

8 59 8 / /F MORETTI Noa 4-3 11:00.2 +1:06.9

9 81 9 / /F LE CALVEZ-CLEMENT Jade 4-5 11:06.4 +1:13.1

10 77 10 / /F COURCIER Ninon 4-5 11:07.9 +1:14.6

11 49 11 / /F SUMIAN Lou 4-2 11:26.3 +1:33.0

12 72 12 / /F AYMARD Sixne 4-5 11:39.0 +1:45.7

13 82 13 / /F LOPEZ Louise 4-5 11:46.3 +1:53.0

14 58 14 / /F MONFRAY Hinaea 4-3 11:57.7 +2:04.4

15 60 15 / /F PONS-CORSO Nina 4-3 12:02.0 +2:08.7

16 56 16 / /F COULOM Lison 4-3 12:07.1 +2:13.8

17 84 17 / /F MONDET Hinaea 4-5 12:08.0 +2:14.7

18 79 18 / /F GONNET Romane 4-5 12:18.5 +2:25.2

19 55 19 / /F COULAUD Morgane 4-3 12:44.0 +2:50.7

20 64 20 / /F COLOMBAN Elyna 4-4 13:00.2 +3:06.9

21 50 21 / /F BACKHAUS Shaya 4-3 13:25.5 +3:32.2

22 53 22 / /F BOREL Apoline 4-3 13:26.7 +3:33.4

23 78 23 / /F GAOUAOU Diya 4-5 13:44.4 +3:51.1

24 51 24 / /F BONED Lyse 4-3 13:59.8 +4:06.5

25 69 25 / /F LE DORAN Roxanne 4-4 14:11.7 +4:18.4

26 65 26 / /F GENINET Lola 4-4 14:12.0 +4:18.7

27 73 27 / /F BAJ Eselle 4-5 14:13.5 +4:20.2

28 68 28 / /F LAVILLAINE-FAVRE Lou 4-4 14:14.0 +4:20.7

29 54 29 / /F BOUAOUNE Cheima 4-3 14:46.6 +4:53.3

30 63 30 / /F BENKHALED Lia 4-4 15:09.0 +5:15.7

31 57 31 / /F FAURE-BRAC Lana 4-3 15:11.6 +5:18.3

32 88 32 / /F BERNIERE Chloe 4-1 15:26.9 +5:33.6

33 86 33 / /F SLEZAK Emma 4-5 16:01.9 +6:08.6

34 70 34 / /F MATMED Lena 4-4 17:00.7 +7:07.4

35 87 35 / /F VERCIN-VITALE Rosie 4-5 17:09.1 +7:15.8

36 76 36 / /F COLOMBAN Lilly-Rose 4-5 17:15.6 +7:22.3

37 67 37 / /F HAOUAS Sarah 4-4 17:25.7 +7:32.4

38 66 38 / /F GUGLIELMETTI Lilly 4-4 17:45.8 +7:52.5

39 71 39 / /F SIVADE-GREMONT Liloo 4-4 18:18.8 +8:25.5

40 41 / /F NAPOLETANO Enza 4-1 Abs

40 90 / /F CANO Mahilde 4-1 Abs

40 89 / /F FORESTIER Juliete 4-2 Abs

40 62 / /F ANDREA Charlote 4-4 Abs

70 42 3 / /F CHARLES Lisa 4-2 Dsq

83 / /F FROIDEVAUX Chloe 4-4 DISP

80 / /F ISAKSSON Maia 4-5 DISP

75 / /F CHANFRAY Nais 4-5 DISP

74 / /F BELTOU Mawel 4-5 DISP

61 / /F TSURIANA Uliana 4-3

52 / /F BONNARDEL Thais 4-3 DISP

44 / /F VIAL Lili 4-4 DISP



COLLEGE LES GARCINS
CROSS

RESULTATS
4EME FILLES

14/10/22

Clt Dos Clt / Cat/ S. Prénom - Nom DIV Tps.Tot Ecart.

91 / /F MASCHINO Zoe 4-2 DISP
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 NAPOLETANO Enza 4-1

 CHARLES Lisa 4-2

 DETRAZ Camille 4-2

 JUAN Lalie-Rose 4-2

 MOENNE LOCCOZ J 4-2

 PAGE Danae 4-2

 PEYTHIEU Clarisse 4-2

 SUMIAN Lou 4-2

 BACKHAUS Shaya 4-3

 BONED Lyse 4-3

 BONNARDEL Thais 4-3

 BOREL Apoline 4-3

 BOUAOUNE Cheima 4-3

 COULAUD Morgane 4-3

 COULOM Lison 4-3

 FAURE-BRAC Lana 4-3

 MONFRAY Hinatea 4-3

 MORETTI Noa 4-3

 PONS-CORSO Nina 4-3

 TSURIANA Uliana 4-3

 ANDREA Charlotte 4-4

 BENKHALED Lia 4-4

 COLOMBAN Elyna 4-4

 GENINET Lola 4-4

 GUGLIELMETTI Lilly 4-4

 HAOUAS Sarah 4-4

 LAVILLAINE-FAVRE 4-4

 LE DORAN Roxanne 4-4

 MATMED Lena 4-4

 SIVADE-GREMONT 4-4

 AYMARD Sixtine 4-5

 BAJ Estelle 4-5

 BELTOU Mawel 4-5

 CHANFRAY Nais 4-5

 COLOMBAN Lilly-Ro 4-5

 COURCIER Ninon 4-5

 GAOUAOU Diya 4-5
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 GONNET Romane 4-5

 ISAKSSON Maia 4-5

 LE CALVEZ-CLEME 4-5

 LOPEZ Louise 4-5

 MONDET Hinatea 4-5

 POURTHIE Lise 4-5

 SLEZAK Emma 4-5

 VERCIN-VITALE Ros 4-5

88 BERNIERE Chloe 4-1

90 CANO Mathilde 4-1

 FORESTIER Juliette 4-2

 MASCHINO Zoe 4-2

 FROIDEVAUX Chloe 4-4

 VIAL Lili 4-4


